

11 July 2024

# Summit Minerals Investor Webinar

Summit Minerals Limited (ASX: SUM) ("Summit" or the "Company") is is pleased to invite shareholders and investors to a webinar on Tuesday, 16 July 2024 at 11:00am AEST / 9:00am AWST, where Summit's Managing Director, Gower He and Chief Geologist, Stuart Peterson will provide a Company update.

## Details of the event are as follows:

Event: SUM Investor Webinar

Presenters: Managing Director, Gower He and Chief Geologist, Stuart Peterson

Time: Tuesday, 16 July 2024 at 11:00am AEST / 9:00am AWST

Where: Zoom Webinar, details to be provided upon registration. To register your interest for the

webinar, please click through to the link below.

## **Registration link:**

## https://janemorganmanagement-au.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN\_4pAIB5lSTL25B-DBSlWbFw

After registering your interest, you will receive a confirmation email with information about joining the webinar. Participants will be able to submit questions via the Panel throughout the presentation, given this is a pre-recorded webinar we highly encourage attendees to send through questions via email beforehand to <u>jm@janemorganmanagement.com.au</u>.

This announcement has been approved by the Board of Directors.

Approved for release by the Board of Summit Minerals Limited.

- ENDS -

For More Information: Gower He Managing Director info@summitminerals.com.au T: +61 8 9426 0666

Jane Morgan Media & Investor Relations jm@janemorganmanagement.com.au T: +61 405 555 618

#### Summit Minerals Ltd | ASX: SUM

www.summitminerals.com.au | info@summitminerals.com.au | L1/389 Oxford Street Mount Hawthorn WA 6016





info@summitminerals.com.au



L1/389 Oxford Street Mount Hawthorn WA 6016



#### www.summitminerals.com.au

Summit Minerals Ltd | ASX:SUM